Cedar Valley Christian School 2023/2024 Tuition and Fee Schedule

	Annual Tuition	Registration Fee
Early Education 3&4 yrs old		\$100/child
TTh 9-11:30	\$1,350	
MWF 9-11:30	\$2,100	
MWF all day	\$4,800	
M-F all day	\$7,400	
Lunch Bunch TTh	\$400	
Lunch Bunch MWF	\$600	
Snack Fee	\$150	
Grades K - 4		\$250/child
First Child	\$7,400	
Second	\$6,660	
Third and up	\$5,994	
Grades 5 - 8		\$250/child
First Child	\$7,750	
Second	\$6,975	
Third and up	\$6,278	
Grades 9 - 12		\$250/child
First Child	\$8,900	
Second	\$8,010	
Third and up	\$7,209	

Cedar Valley Christian School tuition and registration fees are managed by FACTS tuition management. Upon enrollment at CVCS, an invitation to set up a FACTS account will be emailed and/or postal mailed to each family.

TUITION BY YEAR OR SEMESTER (1 OR 2 PAYMENTS) is paid in full on September 5 or in two payments, one September 5 and the other on January 5th.

OTHER PAYMENT OPTIONS are available through FACTS. For a \$48 administrative fee, families may choose from a variety of monthly or semimonthly options.

REGISTRATION FEE is paid in full when setting up payment through FACTS and is not refundable.

SNACK FEE for early education covers the cost of daily snacks. This replaces the requirement to bring snacks for the class on a rotating basis as we did pre-COVID.

FINANCIAL AID is available for lower income families. Information about financial aid and how to apply are available on the school website www.cedarvalleychristianschool.org under the admissions tab.